Cimarex Schedules Year-End 2013 Conference Call and Earnings Release for February 19th

24.01.2014 | PR Newswire

DENVER, Jan. 24, 2014 /PRNewswire/ -- <u>Cimarex Energy Co.</u> (NYSE: XEC) will host a conference call on Wednesday, February 19, 2014, at 11 a.m. MST (1 p.m. EST) to discuss its fourth-quarter and year-end 2013 financial and operating results. Earnings will be released before the market opens that day.

The call will be webcast and is accessible via the company's website at www.cimarex.com. To access the live, interactive call, please dial 877-870-4263 ten minutes before the scheduled start time (international callers dial 1-412-317-0790).

A replay will be available for one week following the call by dialing 877-344-7529 (international callers dial 1-412-317-0088); conference I.D. 10040196. The replay will also be available on the company's website or via the Cimarex App.

About Cimarex Energy

Denver-based Cimarex Energy Co. is an independent oil and gas exploration and production company with principal operations in the Mid-Continent and Permian Basin areas of the U.S.

Contact

<u>Cimarex Energy Co.</u> www.cimarex.com

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de

Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet: https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/172369--Cimarex-Schedules-Year-End-2013-Conference-Call-and-Earnings-Release-for-February-19th.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere <u>AGB</u> und <u>Datenschutzrichtlinen</u>.

25.04.2025 Seite 1/1